



KILBURN ENGINEERING LTD.

Regd. Office: Four Mangoe Lane, Surendra Mohan Ghosh Sarani, Kolkata - 700 001
 CIN: L24232WB1987PLC042956, Tel No: 033 22313337, Fax No: 033 22314768, Website: www.kilburnengg.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30 SEPTEMBER 2019 (₹ in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	QUARTER ENDED	QUARTER ENDED	QUARTER ENDED	HALF YEAR ENDED	HALF YEAR ENDED
		30.09.19	30.06.19	30.09.18	30.09.19	30.09.18
		(UNAUDITED)	(UNAUDITED)	(UNAUDITED)	(UNAUDITED)	(UNAUDITED)
1	Total Income	4,162	3,781	3,605	7,943	7,822
2	Profit / (Loss) from Operations before Exceptional Items and Tax	214	187	165	401	522
3	Profit / (Loss) before Tax after Exceptional Items	214	187	165	401	522
4	Net Profit / (Loss) after Tax	170	161	118	331	375
5	Total Comprehensive Income / (Loss) for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income / (Loss) (after tax))	338	(284)	(33)	54	(466)
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value ₹ 10 each)	1,326	1,326	1,326	1,326	1,326
7	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (in ₹) Basic and Diluted EPS (in ₹)	1.28	1.22	0.89	2.49	2.83

NOTES:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30 September 2019 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange websites and on the Company's website www.kilburnengg.com.
 2. The financial results have been prepared in accordance with Ind AS, notified under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the relevant rules issued thereunder and other accounting principles generally accepted in India. The results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on 12 November 2019. Limited review as required under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulation 2015 has been carried out by the statutory auditors of the Company.
By Order of the Board
Subir Chaki
 Managing Director
 DIN : 05174555
Date : 12 November 2019
Place : Kolkata

PUBLIC NOTICE

Notice is hereby given to all that my clients viz. **Mr. Kaustubh P. Deshpande & Mrs. Sangeta Kaustubh Deshpande**, are purchasing Flat No. 112, on 1st Floor, "A" Wing, having area admeasuring 350 Sq. Ft. Super Built-up i.e. 32,515 Sq. Mtrs. Super Built-up area, in **Maheshwari Residency Co-operative Housing Society Ltd.**, constructed on land bearing Survey No. 191 (Old Survey No. 47), Hissa No. 21, 22, 24, Survey No. 218 (Old Survey No. 429), Hissa No. 10(Part), 10(Part), lying being and situated at **Village Naringi, Taluka Vasai, Virar (East), Dist. Palghar (Thane)**, from **Mr. Deepak Ramanbhai Ashar & Mrs. Deepa Deepak Ashar**, who have represents that previous linked documents i.e. Agreement for Sale dated 17/12/2007 executed between **M/s. AAI Developers and Mr. Kamlakar Mukund Patil**, duly registered under Sr. No. VSI - 2/15361/2007, alongwith Registration Receipt pertaining to above said Flat has been lost/misplaced.
 ALL persons claiming any interest in the said flat or any part thereof by way of sale, gift, lease, inheritance, exchange, mortgage, charge, lien, trust, possession, easement, attachment or otherwise howsoever are hereby required to make the same known to the undersigned at his **Office No. 3, Tare Compound, Near Krishna Hotel, Dahisar Check Naka, Dahisar (E), Mumbai-400 068**, within 14 days from the date hereof, failing which it shall be presumed that there is no claim over the said property.
Sd/-
Mr. Kiran E. Kochrekar
 K. K. ASSOCIATES, Advocates
 Place : Mumbai Date : 14.11.2019

PUBLIC NOTICE

NOTICE is hereby given that our clients, (1) Smt. Indira Martand Mahale (2) Shri Neelkanth Martand Mahale (3) Shri Nitin Martand Mahale (4) Shri Nandkumar Martand Mahale (5) Mrs. Sheela Nandkumar Pandit (6) Mrs. Shubhangi Nitin Thakur (7) Mrs. Kanchan Santosh Bendale (8) Smt. Sharayu Damodar Mahale (9) Shri Devendra Damodar Mahale (10) Mrs. Alpa Anil Patil (11) Mrs. Kamini Kishor Dalvi (12) Mrs. Manisha (Karuna) Kiran Dalvi (13) Mrs. Rajashree Manoj Raut, (14) Mrs. Aishwarya Jagdish Telgade, (15) Shri Vandesh Jagdish Mahale (16) Mrs. Amita Rajiv Patil (17) Shri Dinkar Jairam Mahale (18) Shri Ajay Harishchandra Patil (19) Mrs. Diksha (Sujata) Dattatray Raut (20) Shri Prashant Maniram Patil, (21) Smt. Jyoti Sanjay Raut (22) Smt. Aditi Lalit Dalvi (23) Mrs. Nilima Yashwant Patil (24) Shri Jaywant Mahadeo Mahale (25) Shri Subodh Mahadeo Mahale (26) Shri Narendra Mahadeo Mahale (27) Shri Prakash Mahadeo Mahale (28) Shri Vivek Mahadeo Mahale (29) Shri Pravin Mahadeo Mahale (30) Mr. Nandkishore Moreswar Churi, (31) Smt. Shubhangi Yashwant Dhuri, (32) Mrs. Shradha Bhushan Patil, (33) Mrs. Amruta Ashok Raut, (34) Mrs. Mamta Vinayak Borkar, (35) Mrs. Bhavana Bhalachandra Purav (36) Mrs. Nalini Kshitishchandra Bolur and (37) Mrs. Vanashree Vasant Kore, have instructed us to investigate their title to the property more particularly mentioned hereunder written which they have inherited from (1) Mr. Jairam Narayan Mahale and (2) Mr. Mahadeo Narayan Mahale.
 Any person or party claiming any interest in the said property or any part thereof, by way of sale, exchange, mortgage (equitable or otherwise) gift, trust, inheritance, maintenance, bequest, possession, lease, sub-lease, tenancy, license, lien, easement, loans, advances, development rights, adverse possession or otherwise is hereby required to communicate the same to **M/s. Apte & Co. Advocates & Solicitors**, having their office at **54-B, Ali Chambers, 4th Floor, Tamarind Lane, Fort, Mumbai - 400 023**, within 14 (Fourteen) days from the date hereof, failing which the said sale will be completed without any reference to such claim and same, if any, shall be considered as waived.
SCHEDULE OF THE PROPERTY ABOVE REFERRED TO:-
 ALL that piece and parcel of land admeasuring 1235.2 Sq. Meters or thereabouts together with the House No. R-2701-55 (39) Borsai Bhat Lane of the Kandivli Municipality and the well and the W.C. and Latrine thereon and bearing Survey No. 120 Hissa No. 2 (as per the Deed of Conveyance) and now bearing Survey No. 120/2 B, CTS No. 16 of Kandivli, Taluka Borivali in the Registration District of Bandra in the Bombay Suburban District.
 Dated this 12th day of November 2019.
For M/s. Apte & Company,
(Ramesh M. Apte)
 Advocates and Solicitors

CFP
CHORDIA FOOD PRODUCTS LIMITED
 Regd. Off: Plot No. 399 & 400, Survey No. 398, Village Sangvi-Shirwal, Tal. Khandala, Dist. Satara - 412 801.
 Email Id: cs.cfp@gmail.com Website: www.chordiafoods.com
 CIN: L15995PN1982PLC026173 Contact no: 9130076856
 (₹ in lakh)

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED AND HALF YEAR ENDED ON 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2019

Sr No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter ended on 30-09-2019	Half year ended on 30-09-2019	Corresponding quarter ended 30-09-2018	Quarter ended on 30-09-2019	Half year ended on 30-09-2019	Corresponding quarter ended 30-09-2018
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total Income from operations	1,515.32	3,393.68	1,327.77	1515.32	3,393.68	1327.77
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary item)	(27.94)	44.30	90.87	(34.83)	37.41	90.88
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(27.94)	44.30	90.87	(34.83)	37.41	90.88
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(22.31)	31.15	72.37	(27.41)	26.05	72.38
5	Total comprehensive income for the period [comprising profit/loss for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	(22.31)	31.15	72.37	(27.41)	26.05	72.38
6	Equity Share Capital	403.00	403.00	403.00	403.00	403.00	403.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continued /discontinued operations) Basic /diluted (Rs.)	(0.55)	0.77	1.80	(0.68)	0.65	1.80
9	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continued /discontinued operations) Basic /diluted (Rs.)	(0.55)	0.77	1.80	(0.68)	0.65	1.80

Note: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Consolidated and Standalone Financial results for Quarter ended and half year ended filed with BSE Ltd under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the same are available on the website of BSE Ltd at www.bseindia.com and at Company's website at www.chordiafoods.com. 2. The Consolidated financial results includes the results of 'Aveer Foods Limited' a Company incorporated under Companies Act, 2013 as on 11th April, 2019 and became 100% subsidiary of Chordia Food Products Limited as on 14th August, 2019.
For Chordia Food Products Ltd.
Sd/-
Bapu Gavhane
 Executive Director & CFO
 DIN: 00386217
Place: Pune
Date: 12th November, 2019

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & SIX MONTHS ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2019

Particulars	Rs. In Crores		
	Quarter ended 30-Sep-19	Six months ended 30-Sep-19	Quarter ended 30-Sep-18
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
Total income from operations	668.37	1,510.85	1,017.92
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period	(72.58)	(121.25)	(20.27)
Tax Expense Charge / (Credit)	(18.25)	(30.85)	(7.91)
Profit/(Loss) After Tax	(54.33)	(90.40)	(12.36)
Other Comprehensive Income	0.86	1.10	1.34
Total Comprehensive Income (net of tax)	(53.47)	(89.30)	(11.02)
Equity Share Capital - Face Value Rs. 10/- per Share	141.42	141.42	141.42
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-
Basic and Diluted earnings per share (in Rs.) - (not annualised)	(3.84)	(6.39)	(0.87)

Notes:
 1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 13th November 2019. Statutory Auditors of the Company have conducted Limited Review of these Consolidated Financial Results.
 2. During the quarter ended 30th September 2019, Company issued 56,26,320, 8% Cumulative Redeemable Preference Shares (CRPS) by way of private placement to Promoter Group entities. The purpose of the issue was to fund the redemption of 56,26,320, 0.01% CRPS. Authorized share capital was accordingly re-classified by altering the Memorandum of Association of the Company. The first instalment of redemption of CRPS of Rs. 2/- per share aggregating Rs. 1.13 Crore due in September 2019 was paid from subscription of similar amount in the aforesaid issue.
 3. Management's response to the observations of the auditors on the financial statements for the year ended 31.03.2019:
 a. The investments in and debts / advances due from Bombay Forgings Limited (BFL) was at Rs. 43.43 Crore (net of provision for expected credit loss) as at 30th September 2019 as against Rs. 44.23 Crore (net of provision for expected credit loss) as at 31st March 2019. The management, considering the valuation of unencumbered fixed assets and value of current assets of BFL, considers the balance 'net exposures' to be 'Good' and adequately covered and barring unforeseen circumstances expects full realisability of the same in future.
 b. The Company in previous years executed road construction projects in the state of Uttar Pradesh with National Highway Authority of India (NHAI) along with Centrodorstroy (CDS), Russia. Arbitral Tribunals gave its awards towards claims in favour of CDS. NHAI and CDS have settled the claims to avoid further litigation. During the quarter, the Company has received an amount of Rs. 90.30 Crore from CDS. The net receivables on this account was Rs. 121.47 Crore as at 31st March 2019 which is reduced to Rs. 32.61 Crore as at 30th September 2019. In the opinion of the Management, the balance net receivables would be realized fully from CDS in due course.
 c. In accordance with the Scheme of Amalgamation as sanctioned by the NCLT, Mukand Sumi Special Steel Ltd. has recognized goodwill on amalgamation amounting to Rs. 1,834.84 Crores which is amortized over its useful life. Depreciation and amortization charge for the year 2018-19 included Rs. 91.74 Crores on account of Goodwill. Charge for the quarter under report on this count is Rs. 22.93 Crores and Rs. 45.86 Crores for the half year under report. This accounting treatment is different from that prescribed under Indian Accounting Standard (Ind AS 103) - 'Business Combinations' for business combination of entities under common control.
 4. The Consolidated financial results have been prepared in accordance with Ind AS - 110 'Consolidated Financial Statements' (CFS).
 5. Pursuant to the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) (Amendment) Regulations, 2018, the Company published its consolidated Financial Results for the first time effective quarter ended 30th June 2019. The Consolidated Financial Results including cashflow statement for the quarter six month ended 30th September 2018 are as compiled by the Management.
 6. Figures in respect of the previous period have been regrouped / recast wherever necessary in case of above results.
 7. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Results for the Quarter ended 30th September 2019 is available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.mukand.com).

By Order of the Board of Directors For Mukand Ltd.,
Niraj Bajaj Chairman & Managing Director
Rajesh V. Shah Co-Chairman & Managing Director
Place : Mumbai
Date : 13th November 2019

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & SIX MONTHS ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2019

Particulars	Rs. In Crores		
	Quarter ended 30-Sep-19	Six months ended 30-Sep-19	Quarter ended 30-Sep-18
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
Total income from operations	647.44	1,469.39	992.96
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period	-60.19	-106.37	-28.31
Tax Expense (Charge) / Credit	18.77	32.82	8.81
Profit/(Loss) after Tax	-41.42	-73.55	-19.50
Other Comprehensive Income (net of tax)	0.69	1.24	0.57
Total Comprehensive Income (net of tax)	-40.73	-72.31	-18.93
Equity Share Capital - Face value Rs.10/- per Share	141.42	141.42	141.42
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-
Earnings per Share of Rs. 10/- each Basic & Diluted (for continued and discontinued operations) (not annualised)	-	-	-
Basic & Diluted (in Rs.)	-2.93	-5.20	-1.38

Notes:
 1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 13th November 2019. Statutory Auditors of the Company have conducted Limited Review of these Financial Results.
 2. During the quarter ended 30th September 2019, Company issued 56,26,320, 8% Cumulative Redeemable Preference Shares (CRPS) by way of private placement to Promoter Group entities. The purpose of the issue was to fund the redemption of 56,26,320, 0.01% CRPS. Authorized share capital was accordingly re-classified by altering the Memorandum of Association of the Company. The first instalment of redemption of CRPS of Rs. 2/- per share aggregating Rs. 1.13 Crore due in September 2019 was paid from subscription of similar amount in the aforesaid issue.
 3. Management's response to the observations of the auditors on the financial statements for the year ended 31.03.2019:
 a. The investments in and debts / advances due from Bombay Forgings Limited (BFL) was at Rs. 43.43 Crore (net of provision for expected credit loss) as at 30th September 2019 as against Rs. 44.23 Crore (net of provision for expected credit loss) as at 31st March 2019. The management, considering the valuation of unencumbered fixed assets and value of current assets of BFL, considers the balance 'net exposures' to be 'Good' and adequately covered and barring unforeseen circumstances expects full realisability of the same in future.
 b. The Company in previous years executed road construction projects in the state of Uttar Pradesh with National Highway Authority of India (NHAI) along with Centrodorstroy (CDS), Russia. Arbitral Tribunals gave its awards towards claims in favour of CDS. NHAI and CDS have settled the claims to avoid further litigation. During the quarter, Company has received an amount of Rs. 90.30 Crore from CDS. The net receivables on this account was Rs. 121.47 Crore as at 31st March 2019 which is reduced to Rs. 32.61 Crore as at 30th September 2019. In the opinion of the Management, the balance net receivables would be realized fully from CDS in due course.
 4. Figures in respect of the previous period have been regrouped / recast wherever necessary in case of above results.
 5. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Results for the Quarter ended 30th September 2019 is available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.mukand.com).

By Order of the Board of Directors For Mukand Ltd.,
Niraj Bajaj Chairman & Managing Director
Rajesh V. Shah Co-Chairman & Managing Director
Place : Mumbai
Date : 13th November 2019



MUKAND LIMITED
 Regd. Office: Bajaj Bhawan, Jammalal Bajaj Marg, 226, Nariman Point, Mumbai-400 021
 Telephone No.: 022 6121 6666; Fax No.: 022 2202 1174; Email ID: investors@mukand.com
 Website: www.mukand.com; CIN : L99999MH1937PLC002726

REXNORD
REXNORD ELECTRONICS AND CONTROLS LTD
 92-D, Govt. Industrial Estate, Charkop, Kandivali (West), Mumbai - 400067 Website : www.rexnordindia.com
 CIN No.: L31200MH1988PLC047946

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE / CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2019

(₹ in Lakhs)
 (Except per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		Quarter ended		Half Year ended		Year ended	Quarter ended		Half Year ended		Year ended		
		30-Sep-19	30-Jun-19	30-Sep-18	30-Sep-19	30-Sep-18	31-Mar-19	30-Sep-19	30-Jun-19	30-Sep-18	30-Sep-19	31-Mar-19	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	
1.	Total income from operations	1495.97	1888.11	1349.20	3384.08	3205.39	6261.42	1495.97	1888.11	1349.20	3384.08	3205.39	6261.42
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	133.93	176.04	130.10	309.97	297.52	550.97	113.73	173.08	130.10	286.81	297.52	546.87
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	133.93	176.04	130.10	309.97	297.52	550.97	113.73	173.08	130.10	286.81	297.52	546.87
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	115.92	126.99	94.22	242.91	215.49	395.81	95.72	124.03	94.22	219.75	215.49	391.71
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Equity Share Capital (Paid-up)]	115.80	126.87	94.22	242.67	215.50	395.33	95.60	123.91	94.22	219.51	215.50	391.23
6.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	1115.91	1115.91	1115.91	1115.91	1115.91	1115.91	1115.91	1115.91	1115.91	1115.91	1115.91	1115.91
7.	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -	-	-	-	-	-	2390.69	-	-	-	-	-	2385.93
8.	1. Basic	1.04	1.14	0.84	2.18	1.93	3.55	0.86	1.11	0.84	1.97	1.93	3.51
	2. Diluted	1.04	1.14	0.84	2.18	1.93	3.55	0.86	1.11	0.84	1.97	1.93	3.51

Note: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly and half year Standalone / Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly and half year Unaudited Financial Results are available on the website of Mumbai Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com and also on the Company's website at www.rexnordindia.com

For and on behalf of the Board
REXNORD ELECTRONICS AND CONTROLS LTD.
Sd/-
NAINY K. TANNA
 WHOLETIME DIRECTOR
 DIN : 00351762
Place : Mumbai
Date : 13th November, 2019